
Frühlingswettfahrten BYC - J70 
Berliner Yacht-Club

27.04.-28.04.2024

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 23 gestartet: 23 gezeitet: 23

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 

 

 

 

GER 880

 

 

 

SCHUBERTH Max 

CIPRA Matti 

MAASS Hanning 

BRAJE Aike 

. 

. 

. 

. 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

5.0 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

GER 1130

 

 

 

KADELBACH Hendrik 

WENSEL Marie 

WENSEL Roland 

SCHÜMANN Marco 

B .044 VSAW

. 

. 

. 

3 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

15.0 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

GER 803

 

 

 

KEESE Christoph 

KAHL Laurenz 

HADAMZCIK Philip 

NETZBAND Yannick 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

. 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

DNF 

 

 

 

19.0 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

GER 469

 

 

 

POWILLEIT Eiko 

HEYMANN Robert 

KOEPSELL Guido 

FINK Tobias 

B .120 YCBG

BG.020 MSVB

B .120 YCBG

B .048 PYC

4 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

22.0 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

GER 767

 

 

 

CZYLWIK Bruno 

ODENBREIT Laurenz 

WEGGÄSSER Hannah 

BILKE Fynn 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

2 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

25.0 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

GER 766

 

 

 

SCHMIDT Heiko 

VOLLMER Detlef 

WILKEN Max 

PYKA Timo 

MV.007 RSVM

MV.007 RSVM

MV.007 RSVM

MV.007 RSVM

9 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

26.0 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

GER 252

 

 

 

KUPHAL Jens 

WILKENS Heiner 

FRAHM Daniel 

KASÜSKE Phillip 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .120 YCBG

B .044 VSAW

12 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

33.0 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

GER 720

 

 

 

NIEDLICH Jessica 

LEPEL Johanna 

GRAFFUNDER Charlotte 

HOCHKIRCH Marie 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

8 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

34.0 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

GER 254

 

 

 

CLAUß Arne 

HERZIGER Birthe 

FALKE Elias 

 

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

. 

7 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

38.0 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

GER 1587

 

 

 

RAUSCH Niklas 

RAUSCH Oliver 

BURCKSCHAT Fritz 

 

B .051 BSV 07

B .051 BSV 07

B .051 BSV 07

. 

10 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

44.0 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

GER 125

 

 

 

MASKE Johanna 

VOIGT Thomas 

TÖLKE Peter 

SCHULZ Christoph 

B .041 KAR

B .041 KAR

B .041 KAR

B .041 KAR

6 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

52.0 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

GER 274

 

 

 

ROTHE Fridolin 

SEMMER Kjell 

ARZT Antonius 

TOMANN Moritz 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

11 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

56.0 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

GER 726

 

 

 

BORJA Fernando 

RICHTER Florian 

SCHELLHORN Christian 

BAUMANN Mats Jörn 

SC.034 RCZ

N .191 SLRV

SC.034 RCZ

SH.017 KYC

19 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

63.0 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

GER 926

 

 

 

KOHMANN Frederik 

NOLTE Espen 

RICHTER Malvin 

KOHMANN Frederik 

B .002 TSC

B .002 TSC

B .002 TSC

B .002 TSC

16 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

66.0 
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Frühlingswettfahrten BYC - J70 
Berliner Yacht-Club

27.04.-28.04.2024

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 23 gestartet: 23 gezeitet: 23

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

15 

 

 

 

GER 1114

 

 

 

VOIGT Fabio 

HAUPT Moritz 

BERNER Florian 

BERNER Thomas 

BG.014 SVEW

BG.014 SVEW

BG.014 SVEW

BG.014 SVEW

13 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

69.0 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

GER 270

 

 

 

GEBHARD Max 

ZERBST Juliane 

ZERBST Marie 

METZNER Otto 

HA.073 DHH-RG

HA.073 DHH-RG

HA.033 MSC

B .046 BYC

18 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

72.0 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

GER 924

 

 

 

HABERLAND Jost 

DITTEMER Bettina 

KNERER Thomas 

HABERLAND Jost 

B .043 SCA

B .043 SCA

B .043 SCA

B .043 SCA

DPI 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

73.0 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

SBL 4

 

 

 

GERLACH Cornelia 

FITTEN Ellen 

SKIBA Vanessa 

KESSLER Nadine 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

15 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

77.0 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

GER 1225

 

 

 

NAUJOK Nils 

NAUJOK Lena 

GREWE Jannik 

JÜRGENS Jessica 

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

. 

B .002 TSC

14 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

89.0 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

POL 772

 

 

 

SCHENDEL-GUIGONIS Petra 

NAASE Birgit 

HÄUSER Laura 

EDER-DELLBRÜCK Christine 

B .123 CNFT

B .123 CNFT

B .123 CNFT

B .123 CNFT

21 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

91.0 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

SBL 6

 

 

 

KESSLER Nadine 

KUNZ Klaudia 

VON BÜLOW Susan 

VON PACZKOWSKI Ulrike 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

20 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

91.0 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

GER 472

 

 

 

KAMRATH Anja 

BERGMANN Susanne 

PETETIL Hannah 

 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

. 

. 

17 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

102.0 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

SBL 2

 

 

 

ZSCHECH Gabriele 

AS Wiebke 

SCHINKO Bettina 

 

B .046 BYC

. 

. 

. 

22 

 

 

 

DNF 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

116.0 
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